
Exotic Wood
  China·Viyilesun

Dream · Life · Art · Taste



Smooth cut · Beautiful bark
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Hard wood · Special aroma
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VL88179
VL88159L

Natural lustre · Rich textures
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WALNUT
Hard wood · Wear well

TAMO
Straight texture · Toughness

BAMBOO
Tall and straight · Low density



984x1570mm



003 004

006 008

VL88109L                                                                               9x60” 

#b39e7e

#9b7f51 #756142

#b1aea9



984x1270mm



VL88073                                                                            7.25x48”

001 002

009005

#d7c8b3

#a2967c #5b4835

#c8c0b2



984x1270mm



001

VL88136                                                                             7.25x48”

#92653b

#ccc3ba #caab7d

#66533f

002

004

003

005



THE END


